Permit #

1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159

Date

10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/6/2006
10/11/2006
10/9/2006
10/11/2006
10/18/2006
10/30/2006
10/30/2006

October 2006 Sign / Banner Permits Issued

Description Owner Contractor Address
Sign Madre Rainbow Signs 1110 Van Buren Avenue
Sign Old Town Court Tri-State Signs 1903 University Avenue
Banner Anchorage Building Phil Bailey 426 South Lamar
Banner Oxford Park Commission Boys and Girls Club 1801 University Avenue
Sign Thomas Brothers Formal Wear Williams Sign Company 2570 West Jackson Avenue
Banner Avent Park Oxford Park Commission 104 Park Drive
Sign Johnny Morgan Custom Sign Company 1007 North Lamar
Sign Rancho Grande Precision Sign Company 1604 West Jackson Avenue
Sign Maharajalndian Cusine Williams Sign Company 2570 West Jackson Avenue
Totals:

Fee Value

$43.00 3, 800.00
$43.00 3, 500.00
$25.00 $25.00

$0.00 $0.00
$37.00 $2,960.00

$0.00 $0.00
$49.00 $4,800.00
$25.00 $900.00
$49.00 $4,603.00

$271.00 $13,288.00



Permit No.

B417-06
B418-06
B419-06
B420-06
B421-06
B422-06
B423-06
B424-06
B425-06
B426-06
B427-06
B428-06
B429-06
B430-06
B431-06
B432-06
B433-06
B434-06
B435-06
B436-06
B437-06
B438-06
B439-06
B440-06
B441-06
B442-06
B443-06
B444-06
B445-06
B446-06
B447-06
B448-06
B449-06
B450-06
B451-06
B452-06
B453-06
B454-06
B455-06
B456-06
B457-06
B458-06
B459-06
B460-06
B461-06
B462-06
B463-06
B464-06
B466-06
B467-06

Date

10/2/2006
10/2/2006
10/2/2006
10/2/2006
10/2/2006
10/4/2006
10/3/2006
10/4/2006
10/5/2006
10/5/2006
10/5/2006
10/5/2006
10/5/2006
10/5/2006
10/6/2006
10/9/2006
10/10/2006
10/10/2006
10/10/2006
10/11/2006
10/11/2006
10/11/2006
10/11/2006
10/11/2006
10/12/2006
10/13/2006
10/16/2006
10/16/2006
10/16/2006
10/17/2006
10/17/2006
10/17/2006
10/17/2006
10/17/2006
10/17/2006
10/18/2006
10/18/2006
10/18/2006
10/20/2006
10/23/2006
10/23/2006
10/23/2006
10/23/2006
10/23/2006
10/24/2006
10/24/2006
10/25/2006
10/26/2006
10/30/2006
10/30/2006

Owner

Brewer & Barnes, Partners
Brewer & Barnes, Partners
Brewer & Barnes, Partners
Brewer & Barnes, Partners
Brewer & Barnes, Partners
Brewer & Barnes, Partners
D & D Construction Company
Toni Abernathy

Blue House Properties
Marty Daniels

Marty Daniels

Marty Daniels

Scott Carridine

Southern Pipe

Juanita McCormick

Josh Bogan

Jim Mogridge

Jim Mogridge

New Colony Homes

Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Nathan Smith

Rodney Chamblee

Tim Phillips

Grantham Development
Blue House Properties

Don Felts

Renasant Bank

Blue House Properties

Blue House Properties

Blue House Properties

Blue House Properties
Mechanics Bank

Joe Chrestman

Jim Mogridge

Jim Mogridge

Caine's Auto Body, LLC.
Rhonnie Cummins

Rhonnie Cummins

Rhonnie Cummins

Marty Daniels

Marty Daniels

Margret Laney

Phil Bailey

Chris & Caroline Lomax
Marilyn Hoffman

New Colony Homes
Caine's Auto Body, LLC.

October 2006 Building Permits Issued

Contractor

Stan Abl

Stan Abel

Stan Abel

Stan Abel

Stan Abel

Stan Abel

Brady Daniel

LA Rousse Salon

Murphy & Sons, Inc.

Marty Daniels

Marty Daniels

Marty Daniels

Spicy Homes

Grantham Construction

Cary McCormick

Parker Wood Construction, LLC.
Jim Mogridge

Jim Mogridge

New Colony Homes

Steve Baker

Steve Baker

Steve Baker

Steve Baker

Nathan C. Smith

Shane McCulley

Jennie's Hallmark

Sonny Grantham

Murphy & Sons, Inc.

Parker Wood Construction, LLC.
Hooker Construction, Inc.
Murphy & Sons, Inc.

Murphy & Sons, Inc.

Murphy & Sons, Inc.

Murphy & Sons, Inc.

Hill's Construction, LLC
Southwide Construction

Jim Mogridge

Jim Mogridge

Caine's Auto Body

Rhonnie Cummins

Rhonnie Cummins

Rhonnie Cummins

Marty Daniels Construction, LLC.
Marty Daniels Construction, LLC.
Westbrook Construction Company, Inc.
Southwide Construction

Avent Construction

John Z. Dollarhide

Greene Construction

Scott Gillam

Description

New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Awning

Demolition of Two Residential Houses
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Commercial Construction
Commercial Renovation

One Residential Home Demolition
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Single Family Residence
Residential Renovation
Residential Renovation
Residential Renovation
Residential Renovation
Installation of Fence

Tennant Finish-Out

Repair

Tennant Finish-Out

New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
Commercial Renovation

New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
Commercial Demolition

New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Commercial Construction
Addition to Auto Body Shop
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
Roof over an Existing Patio
New Commercial Construction
Residential Addition of a Deck
Residential Remodel

New Construction of Pool House
Addition of Slab

Location

100 Williamsburg Cove

101 Williamsburg Cove

102 Williamsburg Cove

103 Williamsburg Cove

104 Williamsburg Cove

105 Williamsburg Cove

305 The Globe Loop

305 South Lamar Boulevard
214 South 17th Street

703 Nottingham Drive

754 Nottingham Drive

717 Nottingham Drive

211 South Lamar Avenue
2616 West Oxford Loop Road
1525 Jefferson Avenue

2223 Lee Loop

2601 Little Street

2700 Flanders Street

1025 Augusta Drive

1802 # 59 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 60 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 61 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 62 West Jackson Avenue
4313 Mockingbird Lane

400 South Lamar Boulevard
114 Courthouse Square

1918 University Avenue

217 # 1South 17th Street
1406 Jefferson Avenue

1106 Van Buren Avenue

217 #2 South 17th Street

217 #3 South 17th Street

217 #4 South 17th Street

217 #5 South 17th Street
1536 University Avenue

111 Fern Cove

2203 West End Street

0000 GH Mogridge Lane
2211 University Avenue

118 Falls Grove Drive

120 Falls Grove Drive

122 Falls Grove Drive

755 Nottingham Drive

745 Nottingham Drive

1717 Garfield Avenue

405 Galleria Lane

608 South 11th Street

120 Sivley Street

1211 Old Lake Cove

2211 University Avenue

Totals:

Fee

$669.00
$669.00
$669.00
$669.00
$669.00
$669.00
$969.00
$25.00
$0.00
$729.00
$729.00
$729.00
$133.00
$439.00
$0.00
$1,619.00
$765.00
$765.00
$929.00
$109.00
$109.00
$109.00
$109.00
$25.00
$37.00
$283.00
$91.00
$949.00
$1,619.00
$1,097.00
$949.00
$949.00
$949.00
$949.00
$0.00
$1,139.00
$765.00
$49.00
$49.00
$689.00
$689.00
$689.00
$729.00
$729.00
$31.00
$1,169.00
$55.00
$645.00
$139.00
$31.00

$27,775.00

Cost

$125,000.00
$125,000.00
$125,000.00
$125,000.00
$125,000.00
$125,000.00
$200,000.00
$1,000.00
$0.00
$140,000.00
$140,000.00
$140,000.00
$19,583.00
73, 086.00
$0.00
$450,000.00
$149,000.00
$149,000.00
$190,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$1,200.00
$3,000.00
$44,658.00
$12,000.00
$195,000.00
$450,000.00
$232,000.00
$195,000.00
$195,000.00
$195,000.00
$195,000.00
$0.00
$290,000.00
$149,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,500.00
$130,000.00
$130,000.00
$130,000.00
$140,000.00
$140,000.00
$2,000.00
$300,000.00
$6,500.00
$118,769.00
$20,000.00
$2,500.00

$5,748,796.00



Permit No.

E429-06
E430-06
E431-06
E432-06
E433-06
E434-06
E435-06
E436-06
E437-06
E438-06
E439-06
E440-06
E441-06
E442-06
E443-06
E444-06
E445-06
E446-06
E447-06
E448-06
E449-06
E450-06
E451-06
E452-06
E453-06
E454-06
E455-06
E456-06
E457-06
E458-06
E459-06
E460-06
E461-06
E462-06
E463-06
E464-06
E465-06
E466-06
E467-06
E468-06
E469-06
E470-06
E471-06

Date

10/3/2006
10/4/2006
10/4/2006
10/4/2006
10/4/2006
10/4/2006
10/3/2006
10/5/2006
10/5/2006
10/5/2006
10/5/2006
10/9/2006
10/9/2006
10/10/2006
10/10/2006
10/11/2006
10/11/2006
10/11/2006
10/12/2006
10/12/2006
10/16/2006
10/17/2006
10/17/2006
10/17/2006
10/18/2006
10/18/2006
10/18/2006
10/18/2006
10/18/2006
10/19/2006
10/20/2006
10/23/2006
10/23/2006
10/23/2006
10/23/2006
10/23/2006
10/25/2006
10/26/2006
10/30/2006
10/17/2006
10/31/2006
10/31/2006
10/31/2006

October 2006 Electrical Permits

Owner

Bill Lobb

Jim Mogridge
Jamey Leggitt
Hederman-Capomazza
Waldman's Electrical
Larry McAlexander
New Colony

New Colony Homes
New Colony Homes
M. Roberts

M. Roberts

Allan Alexander

The Carroll & Green Group, Inc.

Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Southern Pipe

Jim Mogridge

Jim Mogridge

Steve McCoy

Steve Mauldin

D & D Construction Company

The Carroll & Green Group, Inc.

Ben Walker
Hederman-Capomazza
Johnny Morgan

Richard Carlyle

Jim MOgridge
Grantham Development
Federico Garcia
Renasant Bank

The Carroll & Green Group, Inc.

Captain D's Seafood
Robert Khayat

Sylvia Spears Maynard
Al Povall

Marty Daniels

The Carroll & Green Group, Inc.
The Carroll & Green Group, Inc.
The Carroll & Green Group, Inc.
The Carroll & Green Group, Inc.

Carpe Diem Holdings, LLC

Contractor

K & B Plumbing and Electric
Waldman Electric

Waldman Electric

Waldman Electric
Waldman's Electric
Waldman's Electric

Hensley Plumbing

Hensley Plumbing

Hensley Plumbing

Third Phase Electric

Third Phase Electric

Tidwell Electric

Mitchell Plumbing and Electric
Steve Baker

Steve Baker

Steve Baker

Steve Baker

Tidwell Electric

Jason Jordan

Jason Jordan

McCoy's Electrical

Cat's Paw Electric

Belk Plumbing and Electric
Mitchell Plumbing and Electric
Sarah's P & E

Waldman Electric

Waldman Electric

Waldman Electric

Waldman Electric

Kelly's Electrical Service
Reid Electric

Kelly's Electrical Service
Advanced Electric

Oxford Electric

MS Electric

Rick's Plumbing and Electric
Jason Jordan

Rhobina Electric

Mitchell Plumbing and Electric
Mitchell Plumbing and Electric
Rhobina Electric

Rhobina Electric

Rhobina Electric

Issued

Location

1104 South 14th Street

2603 Little Street

805 Pecan Cove

423 # 105 North 16th Street
1927 University Avenue

1927 University Avenue

1409 Greenway Cove

1031 Augusta Drive

1033 Augusta Drive

1100 # 5 Augusta Drive

100 # 6 Augusta Drive

526 North 11th Street

109 Promenade Parkway

1802 # 59 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 60 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 61 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 62 West Jackson Avenue
2616 West Oxford Loop

2405 Holcomb Street

2704 Flanders Street

412 Thacker Loop

201 Stone Road

316 Shylock Alley

437 Promenade Parkway

919 Buchanan Avenue

423 #106 North 16th Street
1107 # 1 North Lamar Blvd.

800 North Lamar Avenue

000 GH Mogridge Lane

1918 University Avenue

2570 # 18 West Jackson Avenue
1106 Van Buren Avenue

410 # 3 Jackson Avenue

253 West Jackson Avenue

421 North 14th Street

1624 Garfield Avenue

1302 Fillmore Avenue

757 Nottingham Drive

435 Promenade Parkway

417 St. Remy Boulevard

415 St. Remy Boulevard

105 Promenade Parkway

129 L'Acadin Drive

Totals:

Fee

$34.00
$164.00
$168.50
$227.00
$52.00
$40.00
$197.50
$140.00
$140.00
$482.00
$482.00
$216.50
$93.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$79.00
$169.50
$169.50
$30.00
$30.00
$185.50
$93.00
$195.00
$230.00
$45.00
$40.00
$34.00
$29.00
$35.00
$111.00
$149.00
$111.00
$219.50
$30.00
$195.50
$132.50
$43.00
$93.00
$152.00
$152.00
$117.50

$ 5,543.00



November 2006 Mechanical Permits Issued

Permit No. Date Owner Contractor Location Fee

M325-06 11/2/2006 Carpe Diem Holdings, LLC. Riddle Heating and Air 129 L' Acadin Drive $  42.50

Total: $ 4250



Permit No.

P621-06
P622-06
P623-06
P264-06
P625-06
P626-06
P627-06
P628-06
P629-06
P630-06
P631-06
P632-06
P633-06
P634-06
P635-06
P636-06
P637-06
P638-06
P639-06
P640-06
P641-06
P642-06
P643-06
P644-06

Date

10/2/2006
10/2/2006
10/2/2006
10/3/2006
10/3/2006
10/4/2006
10/4/2006
VOIDED
10/9/2006
10/9/2006
10/9/2006
10/9/2006
10/9/2006
10/9/2006
10/10/2006
10/11/2006
10/11/2006
10/11/2006
10/11/2006
10/12/2006
10/12/2006
10/13/2006
VOIDED
VOIDED

October 2006 Plumbing and Gas Permits

Owner

Durham & Stone Development, LLC.
Durham & Stone Development, LLC.

Gary Coleman

Gary Coleman

Randy Bundren

Ronnie Leggitt

Gary Coleman

VOIDED

Marty Daniels

Marty Daniels

Marty Daniels

Josh Thweatt

Captain D's Seafood

Mike Halford

Gary Coleman

Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Jim Mogridge

Gary Coleman

James Wells

VOIDED

VOIDED

Contractor

Location

Plumbing Permits Issued

Jerry Tidwell

Jerry Tidwell
Randy Bundren
Randy Bundren
Randy Bundren
Billy Bumgardner
Trent Ray
VOIDED

Billy Bumgardner
Billy Bumgardner
Billy Bumgardner
Bundren Plumbing
Lauderdale Mechanical, Inc.
Bill Houston
Williams Plumbing & Electric
Randy Bishop
Randy Bishop
Randy Bishop
Randy Bishop
Jason Jordan
Leon Williams
Trent Ray
VOIDED

VOIDED

104 Breckenridge Drive

113 Breckenridge Drive

123 Yocona Ridge Road

116 Yocona Ridge Road

131 Yocona Ridge Road

375 Windsor North Drive

314 Yocona Ridge Road
VOIDED

754 Nottingham Drive

717 Nottingham Drive

703 Nottingham Drive

404 Cotton Cove

2533 West Jackson Avenue

420 Northpointe Drive

402 Cotton Cove

1802 # 59 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 60 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 61 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 62 West Jackson Avenue
2704 Flanders Street

118 Yocona Ridge Road

675 North 14th Street

VOIDED

VOIDED

Fee

$165.00
$170.00
$170.00
$0.00
$170.00
$125.00
$170.00
$0.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$170.00
$190.00
$210.00
$170.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$160.00
$170.00
$35.00
$0.00
$0.00



P645-06 10/18/2006 Durham & Stone Development, LLC. Sarah's P & E 114 Breckenridge Drive $165.00
P646-06 10/18/2006 Durham & Stone Development, LLC. Sarah'sP & E 115 Breckenridge Drive $170.00
P647-06 10/18/2006 Ben Walker Sarah's P & E 919 Buchanan Avenue $130.00
P648-06 10/18/2006 Donald Jones Jason Jordan 1097 Augusta Drive $200.00
P649-06 10/18/2006 FL Crane Bert's Plumbing 1604 West Jackson Avenue $60.00
P650-06 10/18/2006 Brewer & Barnes, Partners Bill Houston 100 Williamsburg Cove $140.00
P651-06 10/19/2006 Mike Harris Bert's Plumbing 1400 Pierce Avenue $55.00
P650-06 10/18/2006 Brewer & Barnes, Partners Bill Houston 100 Williamsburg Cove $140.00
P651-06 10/19/2006 Mike Harris Bert's Plumbing 1400 Pierce Avenue $55.00
P652-06 10/20/2006 Brewer & Barnes, Partners Bill Houston 101 Williamsburg Cove $140.00
P653-06 10/20/2006 Brewer & Barnes, Partners Bill Houston 102 Williamsburg Cove $140.00
P654-06 10/20/2006 Brewer & Barnes, Partners Bill Houston 103 Williamsburg Cove $140.00
P655-06 10/20/2006 Brewer & Barnes, Partners Bill Houston 104 Williamsburg Cove $140.00
P656-06 10/20/2006 Brewer & Barnes, Partners Bill Houston 105 Williamsburg Cove $140.00
P657-06 10/20/2006 M. Roberts Bill Houston 1100 # 1 Augusta Drive $490.00
P658-06 10/20/2006 M. Roberts Bill Houston 1100 # 2 Augusta Drive $490.00
P659-06 10/23/2006 Rhonnie Cummins Billy Bumgardner 122 Falls Grove Drive $125.00
P660-06 10/23/2006 Rhonnie Cummins Rhonnie Cummins 118 Falls Grove Drive $125.00
P661-06 10/23/2006 Rhonnie Cummins Rhonnie Cummins 120 Falls Grove Drive $125.00
P662-06 10/23/2006 Marty Daniels Billy Bumgardner 755 Nottingham Drive $145.00
P663-06 10/23/2006 Marty Daniels Billy Bumgardner 745 Nottingham Drive $140.00
P664-06 10/23/2006 Billy Clark Bundren Plumbing, LLC 141 Breckenridge Drive $170.00
P665-06 10/25/2006 DT Oxford, LLC Greg Hensley 1755 # 4 Jackson Avenue $135.00
P666-06 10/25/2006 DT Oxford, LLC Greg Hensley 1755 # 5 Jackson Avenue $135.00
P667-06 10/27/2006 Ronnie Leggitt Billy Bumgardner 360 Windsor North Drive $125.00
P668-06 10/27/2006 Ronnie Leggitt Billy Bumgardner 358 Windsor North Drive $125.00
P669-06 10/30/2006 Oxford Square Townhouses Randy Bishop 1802 # 36 West Jackson Avenue $40.00
P670-06 10/30/2006 Oxford Square Townhouses Randy Bishop 1802 # 37 West Jackson Avenue $40.00
P671-06 10/30/2006 Oxford Square Townhouses Smith's Plumbing and Electric 127 Twin Gates Drive $170.00
P672-06 10/31/2006 Elizabeth Speed T & T Plumbing, LLC. 106 Pine Crest Drive $35.00
P673-06 10/31/2006 John Caron Replacement of Old Sewer Line 611 Park Drive $35.00
M298-06 10/6/2006 Oxford Square Townhouses Randy Bishop Residential Renovation $40.00

Total:

$7,100.00



G208-06
G209-06
G210-06
G211-06
G212-06
G213-06
G214-06
G215-06
G216-06
G217-06
G218-06
G219-06
G220-06
G221-06
G222-06
G223-06
G224-06
G225-06
G226-06
G227-06
G228-06
G229-06
G230-06
G231-06
G232-06
G233-06
G234-06
G235-06
G236-06
G237-06
G238-06
G239-06
G240-06
G241-06
G242-06

10/4/2006
VOIDED
10/9/2006
10/9/2006
VOIDED
10/6/2006
10/6/2006
10/6/2006
10/9/2006
10/11/2006
10/12/2006
10/12/2006
VOIDED
10/12/2006
10/12/2006
10/18/2006
10/19/2006
10/19/2006
10/19/2006
10/19/2006
10/20/2006
10/20/2006
10/23/2006
10/23/2006
10/23/2006
10/23/2006
10/23/2006
10/23/2006
10/25/2006
10/25/2006
10/25/2006
10/27/2006
10/27/2006
10/27/2006
10/31/2006

Ronnie Leggitt
VOIDED

Marty Daniels

Marty Daniels
VOIDED

Marty Daniels

M. Roberts

M. Roberts

Captain D's Seafood

The Carroll & Green Group, Inc.

Dr. Carroll Stone
Jim Mogridge
VOIDED

Jim Mogridge
Mike Harris

FL Crane

Mustard Seed
Mike Harris

Allan Alexander
Sayle Oil Compnay
M. Roberts

M. Roberts
Rhonnie Cummins
Rhonnie Cummins
Rhonnie Cummins
Marty Daniels
Marty Daniels

Jon Dessler

DT Oxford, LLC.
DT Oxford, LLC.
Madhu Ankisetty
Scott Ealy

Ronnie Leggitt
Ronnie Leggitt
Johnny Morgan

Gas Permits Issued

Ronnie Leggitt

VOIDED

Billy Bumgardner

Billy Bumgardner

VOIDED

Billy Bumgardner

Bill Houston

Bill Houston

Lauderdale Mechanical, Inc.
Billy Bumgardner

Plumbline

Jason Jorden

VOIDED

Jason Jorden

Franklin's Heating and Air
Bert's Plumbing Service, LLC.
Rowland Heating and Air
Bert's Plumbing Service, LLC.
Bert's Plumbing Service, LLC.

Riddle Heating and Air Conditioning, Inc.

Bill Houston

Bill Houston

Billy Bumgardner
Rhonnie Cummins
Rhonnie Cummins
Billy Bumgardner
Billy Bumgardner
Dave Harris

Greg Hensley
Greg Hensley

Jim Cassidy

Paul Phyfer

Billy Bumgardner
Billy Bumgardner
Burt's Plumbing

375 Windsor North Drive
VOIDED

754 Nottingham Drive

717 Nottingham Drive
VOIDED

703 Nottingham Drive

1100 # 5 Augusta Drive
1100 # 6 Augusta Drive
2533 West Jackson Avenue
413 St. Remy Boulevard
105 Colonial Road

2704 Flanders Street
VOIDED

2403 Holcomb Street

236 Sivley Street

1604 West Jackson Avenue
1919 University Avenue
1400 Pierce Avenue

526 North 11th Street

2525 West Jackson Avenue
1100 # 1 Augusta Drive
1100 # 2 Augusta Drive

122 Falls Grove Drive

118 Falls Grove Drive

120 Falls Grove Drive

755 Nottingham Drive

745 Nottingham Drive

120 South 11th Street

1755 # 4 Jackson Avenue
1755 # 5 Jackson Avenue

2570 # 23 West Jackson Avenue
2580 # 37 West Jackson Avenue

360 Windsor North Drive
358 Windsor North Drive

1007 # 1 North Lamar Boulevard

Total:

$50.00
$0.00
$50.00
$50.00
$0.00
$50.00
$140.00
$140.00
$70.00
$40.00
$30.00
$40.00
$0.00
$45.00
$80.00
$45.00
$35.00
$40.00
$50.00
$45.00
$140.00
$140.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$60.00
$60.00
$50.00
$35.00
$40.00
$40.00
$30.00

$1,865.00
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